All-in-one
generator
with touchpad
technology
Integrated optimized spine programs –
for maximum effect at low temperature
Endoscopic Spine Experts
2

nucleus material
Trachea
Endovapor®2 – ORDER INFORMATION
joimax® GmbH
Amalienbadstrasse 41, RaumFabrik 61
76227 Karlsruhe, Germany
Phone +49 (0) 721 255 14-0
Fax +49 (0) 721 255 14-920
E-Mail info@joimax.com
Net www.joimax.com
joimax®, Inc.
140 Technology Drive, Suite 150
Irvine, CA 92618, USA
Phone +1 949 859 3472
Fax +1 949 859 3473
E-Mail info@joimaxusa.com
Net www.joimax.com
Endoscopic Systems for Spine SurgeryREF Description
JEVS0201 Endovapor®2 (220-240V) incl. foot switch
JEVS0202 Endovapor®2 (100-127V) incl. foot switch
REFUSS01 Endovapor®2 foot switch, cable L 2.5 m
Probes, accessories and KITs
JBPH352506 Legato® Handpiece, bipolar, cable L 3.5 m
JMPH352504 Legato® Handpiece, monopolar, cable L 3.5 m
JEVNC0001 Neutral eletrode connecting cable
JVK2-320  Vaporfl ex® KIT 2 contains handle and spare parts, shaft,
cable and sterilization tray, for TESSYS®
JVK2-275  Vaporfl ex® KIT 2 Short contains handle and spare parts,
rinsing shaft, cable and sterilization tray, for intENTS® Lumbar
JVK2-250  Vaporfl ex® KIT 2 Short contains handle and spare parts,
shaft, cable and sterilization tray, for iLESSYS® systems
JVK2-280  Vaporfl ex® KIT 2 contains handle and spare parts, shaft,
cable and sterilization tray, for iLESSYS® Pro
Disposables (sterile)
JVP25024 Vaporfl ex® Probe bipolar, Ball Tip, WL 250 mm, ø 2.5
JVP28024 Vaporfl ex® Probe bipolar, Ball Tip, WL 275 mm, ø 2.5